Fiber Optics
2
Experience
Banner has over 30 years of expertise working
with fiber optics to help suit your application needs.
With an extensive variety, our fiber optics support a
wide range of applications.
Why choose our fibers?

38 mm for 1.5 mm core
Operating Temperature -30 - +70° C
Model Key
Fiber Core Diameter Comparison
N/A
PIT16U PBT16U
PIT26U PBT26U PBCT26U
PIT46U PBT46U PBCT46U
N/A
PIT66U PBT66U
bannerengineering.com/selectionguide
Array & Slot page 6
STEELSKIN™ page 8
DURA-BEND™ page 10
High Flex page 12
Focused & Extended Range page 14
High Temp & Glass page 16
Specialty page  18
Standard page 22
Amplifiers page 30
5
6
Array and slot fibers are customizable for a simple
setup and provide an optimal solution for small part
counting applications. Array fibers are ideal for broad
spectrum detection and slot fibers are pre-aligned and
easy to install.
•	 Quick and easy setup and alignment
•	 Small part counting applications
•	 �Multiple beams can be customized for
different array lengths
•	 Wide area detection
•	 �Ideal for tracking applications, profiling parts,
edge guiding, finding the edge of objects
Array & Slot Fibers
bannerengineering.com/selectionguide
7
Fiber Mode End Tip Features Typical Range (mm) Model
OPPOSED
15.0
15.0
5.25 •	Ultra-compact head
•	5.25 mm straight exit
•	Aluminium
DF-G1
D10D
D10B
D10A
640
840
300
260
PIR1X166U
15.0
15.0
5.25 •	Ultra-compact head
•	5.25 mm side exit
•	Aluminium
DF-G1
D10D
D10B
D10A
640
840
300
260
PIRS1X166U
20.0
10.0
20.0
•	Compact head
•	10 mm side exit
•	Aluminium